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Grantees ABCD EEG N
Funkhouger Fcorge

do ?

do & Geo F

do &c%Geo

do SGeo ¥

do &ci

do

do &c?

do iChristena
Barbaras A
Elizabeth

do

do

do $arbara A

do bhristena‘s Zstate

do Barbara A

do

do

‘Nethaniel N

,N N
Joel

GIVEN NAMES
I JKILMNO

Joseph 7

Ch Tr
Ch Tr

Joseph

‘Sallie S
Mary ¥

~Jacob
‘John S J

Jacob
Jacob & as Admr

Joel
JAJd
Jacob
Mary F
Lizzie T

Sellie A

Joel
Mexry F
Jacob
Lizzie 7

Sellie A

J H

J H

GIVEN NAMKS
PORSTUVWNXYZ

Grantors

P ~ :

iHarris liichael H

Book

iFunkhouser Joseph &c
iFunkhouser Geo & wife &a
?Funkhouser Sareh

Roller P 5 & wife
Funkhouser Geo F LExor
fRoller John E Comr

'Taylor Archibald & wife

;Roller John & Comr

W O O M N N M

Grantees.
e et
e "t
357 B &S
484 B & S
463 B & S
465 DB & S
466 B & S
232 B & S
288" B & s
424 B & S
443 B & B

10

Funkhouser J H's Heirs 11

Funkhouser John H's Hsirall

Funkhouser Christena's 11
HBstate

EDistribution eamong Heirs 11

iFunkhouser J A Jd & wife 11é

Cattes J B 11

Cattes 7 B 11

229 P of Aty
231 | Release
232 Receipt &c

232 Receipt &d

235f B &S

306 Assigmment

416 Bill of S

~ Sep
: Dec
% Oct
" Oct
- Oet
- Nov
| Nov

Feab

! Mar

Sep

Sep

Sep

? Sep

Dee

Feb

Date of
Recordation

3
11
19
19
19
2l
28

30
30
30

30
30

19

22

1866
1866
1867
1867
1867
1871
13872
1873

1874

18741
1874
1874

1874
1874

1874

1875
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Grautees ABCDEF G H ; 1 JGEEE’L’%?”& 0 g PO RSTUY WX vz ‘x Grantors Booké Page Inftir”fmc’efn; Pife‘?::gazfo,;_
7 I = S S - imment | Xeordaton
j‘mkhouser George F %Bolle:r Jom E & wife &c 12 | 347 B & S Jan 10 1876
. do ‘Joseph 0'Ferrall Chas T Comr 13! 585| B &S | Jan 24 1877
do & AP Ch Tr ; %Garber Dan'l's Heirs 14 450, B & S Dec 19 1877
do e |A P Ch Tr f Roller Jomn © Comr 14 451| B &S | Dec 19 1877
do ge Jacob B & [Funkhouser G F 115! 567 [Agreement | Jen 6 1879
do G B | & ;Funkhouser Jacob H &c 15% 567 |[Agreement | Jan 6 1879
do AP Mhart Adolph & wife |16 552| B & S | Jun 5O 1879
do AP ;Mooney R Tr 16 353 B & S Jun 30 1879
do Jacob © ‘Purkhouser Joseph &o 16, 493 B &S  Sep 13 1879
do Jacob ‘Punkhouser Josl 17/ 268| B &S | Teb 23 1880
do j | Sarah %;Earman M E & wife 18* 199; B & S ‘ Sep 20 1880
: il : ; ) ;
do | ~Jacot Tr Heatwole Shem § & wife 18 569] D of Tr | lar 3 1881
do éAbraham P | Bu‘bler Al gernon G 20S 40 B & S Sep 1 1881
do AP : ?Howe George W & wife 20 41! B & S Sep 1 1881
do &e 'JC Ch o ‘teylor Archibald & wife 22! 1| B & S | Iov 20 1882
‘I N Ch Tr :
do &e %Jaco‘b Ch Tr Taylor frchibald & wifef 22 360 B & S i lMar 12 1883
| Isaiah Ch Tr , i | g
do  Jacob Hedrick John & wife 22 464 B & S  ipr 17 1883
do A Paul | 'Haes Charles & Sglagomrj 24 367 ' B & S ey 6 1884,
do AP Paul John Gonz 25/ 359 Bas  Nov 61884
ao | Paul i?aul John Comr 25! 360 D &S  lov 6 1894
a ! | | :
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Grantees

Funkhouser
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

do

do

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do
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GIVEN NAMKS
ABCDHEYG

IS:

&c§

&o

&e

bavid Ch TIr

Barbara A

éCharles H

David N
Georgia V

AP
AP
A
AP
AP

Sarbara A

AP

H

‘James Scott §

lMary F

GIVEN NAMES
1 J KL MN O

Jacob Ch Tr
Jacob

Jacob H

Jacob W

‘Sallie A
Jacob )

J C

QSarah
Jacob

Maxry F
Lizzie F

Sallie A

GIVEN NAMKS
PORSTUVWXYZ

|
#

Grantors

%@uﬂley C J & wife
%fishhack Mary L &c
thodes Solomon B & wife
?boffman Hiram & wife
iSipe Ann &e

EScott R A Comr
%Hedrick Geo W & wife

QAndes Abrsaham & wife

Gleadden Adam R

Pence Cyrus & wife

iElkton Improvement Co
Summerland Eligabeth C
;?losser Peter & wife we
g@earneyhough Williem &e
;Gay William N & wife &c
QFeuchtenberger A & wife
Rhodes Charles G

Harmen Louis Bryan é&c

Lohr Perry i & wife

42

O

o7

27
28
29

32

33
35
36

37

37

38 .
41

42

42:
42

43

43

(zrantees.

Book | Puge |

150
445
506
481
148
257

343

397

291
417

555:
375@
495

496 °

497 |

| a9

45*9\89?

118

160

P

Kind of

Instrument

B&S
B& S
Deed
B &

[vs] s3] td o wa)
& g e &
w2 (4 [ €23

& B % B & 8 P
©: W o®wm o W

£
v w

g n

Daute of
Recordation

Jul 23

Dec

- May

. Nov

: Jan

S Jul

~ Jun

~ Jan

' Apr

;May

. Tov

- Aug
- Feb

| Feb

Fed
Feb

i Mar

© Mar

5
27
30
16

7
27

6

21
27

17
2

2
2
2
2
3
8

21

1885
18856
1886
1886 .
1888°
1888°
1889
1890

1890
1890

1890
1891
1892

1692
1892

1892
1892
1892

1892
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Grantees LI ETR e 1TV o | ron ¥ VWres | Gravtors e mae | O
: ; e e e
'Funkhouser Flizabeth F ‘Joseph W @ush Herriet J ;545% 412| B & S | May 14 1892
do Elizsbeth ¥ (Joseph W Rush Elizebeth 4 45 413] B &S | May 14 1892
do %Jacob Tr f?ﬂhi‘bmer Charles D 44 498! D of Tr | Oet 17 1892
do |Jacob Tr éWhitmer Joseph H & wife?§44 512 | D of Tr | Oct 24 1892
do &e jAlice F éIda F Keiter M ¥ 47 478| B &S | Nov 21 1893
do &c Fennie V % %Elkton Improvement Co 12495 369 | B & S % Jul 10 1894
do Edgar M Tr ;McGahey Frances Il 50; 153 | D of Tr Sep 26 1894
do Hirem & Tr | | Black Geo D ; 52, 90| D of Tr | Apr 20 1895
do Jw o ‘Black Geo D | 54| 223 D of Ir  Apr 24 1896
do %Jagob %Ii‘unkhouser John A J & 54l 229! B & S Apr 28 1896
ao Charles H ; - Whitesell Samuel W & 55 468 B & 5 | Jen 18 1897
do Hirem Ir f iaouaabush H Ui 56! 36| D of Tr Feb 18 1897
do fJ H iﬁarris John T Jr Spl Co§ 60 265, B &S | Mar 1 1899
do Levi Fulk Daniel & wife 62| 274| B &S | Deec 15 1899
do | &e gJacob Ch Tr ;Funkhouser Jaeot &e * 623 297! B & S l Dec 18 1899
do éJ L . ERush CR ; 65| 243| B & S § Mar 16 1901
--Joseph's Heirs--
do & D X ‘N X Samuel |Keezell George B . 65 481) B & & | NMay 20 1901
lAnmie A I N al
| 7 e o

do Alice ¥ Ide F Kniceley 4 C & wife 66 256] B &8  Sep 26 1901
do Alice Ida F i iFleming Susen & husb &cf ee% 257 B & S % Sep 26 1901
do &e|D N J " ‘ Valley Telephone Co The; 662 275, B &5 0ct 5 1901’
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Grantees

Funkhouser
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

do
do

-

aoc

do
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; AnCD G ‘ PR LM N o PR RSTUNVWN Y 2 i Grantors ‘fBOOké Page % nstrament

| | ! M | I

&% ‘Jacob Ch Tr ? Rolston B F & wife 67 221 B
§Chas A | f iHott Geo P & wife 67 535 B & S
| Jecob H Roller John & Spl Comr 68 115 B & S
| Jecob H Stirewalt Jecob L & 69 165 B & G
%Charles H | Switzer J A & wife 69 346 B & S
| zPerry %Rosenberger HJ & wife | 69 373’ B &S
‘Levi ; ?Gale Caroline P &c 69 476 B & S
Levi { ;Ritchie Solomon & wife 69 505: B&S
Charles H | ;Flecker Mattie A 70 267 B & S
& C A gﬂott George P & wife 70 441 B & 3
i uinnie X (Mrs) ‘sipe Geo I Comr 71 209| D & 8
f Levi iGale Caroline P 71% 2201 B & S
&CEC H Town Tr ?Foley James M & wife - 71 265% B &S
%Elizabeth F | 5Mauzy Frences R 73 93 B &S
&cic A E iDayton Town of 75 . 55f B &S
EChas A % ?Beazley S W & wife 75: 564: B & S
Chas A | ‘Shenendosh Collegimte 75 55 3B & S

; Institute & S of lusic ;

C a4 Ruebush-Kieffer Co The 76 106 B & &
Jacot H ; §Showa1ter Sallie H 76 378 B & S
&e Femnie V : Kite T 4 76 436 B & S

Fennie V Zite U A 76 439 B & S

Date of

Recordation

EMay

- Jun

5
14
29
19
29

3

9
18
23
14
16
21
23

1

1

1

29
27

14

S

S | Feb 17 1908

1902
1902
1902
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903

1903
1904

1905
1905
1905

1905
1906
1906

Fet 14 1906
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;Eunkhouser &c Wi Ch Tr i@ilton Addie I & husb %2772 261 | B & S éMay 8 1906
do | Wm M barber John ¥ & wife &cjg?Bf 14 B & S gJul 26 1906
do gofermie ¥ ) éélore James 0 78820 | B &S | Oct 26 1906
do Charles A | Shenandosh Collegiste 79 566 | B & 5 | Hay 4 1907
gﬁ Institute f
do bharles A géhenandoah Collegiate @?79 b66 B &3S May 4 1907
% L Institute i | ‘
do &e Chas A %ﬁromer Sarah J 79 567! B & S lay 4 1907 |-
do Charles A iShenandoah Collegisate 'E79§ 568 B & S E May 4 1907
. ; Institute ; f f
do &c iJ c iStonewall Telephone Co ;3803 812 B &S é May 25 1907
do Fannie V ékite william 2 & wifini& 81§ 75 B & S f Oct 21 1907
do Pennie V Kite Williem & &e o1 76 B &S | Oct 21 1907
do &e [Charles A ?Cromer Sarsh J f 82? 382§Correctioﬁ Apr 10 1908
do Hiram 2 iMauzy George W's Ixor f 83% 4207 B & S f Aug 24 1908;
Alice X ) s |
do Chas A ;Thompson J W & wife 84ii 152§ B &S ? Cet 21 1908~
do Alice F §Martz Zd ¢ 3pl Comr 84’ 303 B & S 2 Deec 1 1908
do ! | Rebecca A %Lohr Isaac's Heirs 85| 330 Deed &e ; liar 19 1909
do 2 EE" ‘ Burke R I & 87 304, Bas | oot 27 1909
do &c | E Wi ChTr ?Firebaugh T G ; 89§ 1770 Bas | apr 29 1910,
do T W u |Stokes Thomas 89 235! Do s oy 12 1910§
do George W Wilson J Wewton &c 89, 809 B &S | Jun 2 1910]
| ﬁ .
i i :




